
Moc

Przekrój kabla

Oznaczenia aparatów
Oznaczenia zacisków

Typ kabla

Długość kabla

Opis

700W 400W 100W 1000W 2000W 2000W

5x6mm2 3,4x1,5mm2 3,4x1,5mm2 3x1,mm2 3x2,5mm2 3x2,5mm2 3x2,5mm2

QG1 Q1 F1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7
RGW1 RGW2 RGW3 RGW4 RGW5 RGW6

YKY YDYp YDYp YDYp YDYp YDYp YDYp

Wyłącznik
główny

Pi=6200W
kj=0,6

Ps=3720W
cosfi=0,9

Io=6A
Ibn=16A

Kontrola Faz
Ochronnik

przepięciowy
Dehn Guard 275

Oświetlenie
wieża parter

Oświetlenie
wieża

schody

Oświetlenie
wieża

taras wodokowy

Gniazda 230V
wieża parter

Gniazda 230V
rezerwa

Gniazda 230V
rezerwa

QG1
FR300
3P
63A

Q1
IDS_S_303_C
3P
6A

F1
Ochronnik

Q2
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q3
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q4
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q5
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q6
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q7
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA
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